
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Day Sunday 

LBJ Ranch 
Date 

12-16-62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 

9:00a 
10:00a 
11:30c 
l:45p 
l:55p f
2:30p 

3:15p 
3:25p 

3:35p 
3:45p 
4:15p 
5:30p 
5:55p 
6:00p 
6:50p 
7:20p 

7:25p 
11:35p 

11:40p 

12:27a 

Breakfast in  bed 
Reading papers  in  den  -  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Jack  Valenti 
Depart LBJ  Ranch  by  car  -  driving  to  Scharnhorst  -  MMV,  Mr.  Kellam 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch 
George Brown,  Falfurrias,  Texas 
Lunch -  Mrs.  J.  ,  Mrs.  Bess  Scott  and  her  grand-daughter  and  grand-daughter's  husband; 

MMV, Jack  Valenti,  YB,  MF,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  J.  C.  Kellam 
Depart LBJ  Ranch 
Arrive AW  Ranch -  pick  up  AW  Moursund,  then  on  to  Haywood  by  helicopter 
Arrive Haywood 
Boating to  Lake  House 
Arrive Lake  House 
Depart Lake  House  by  boat 
Arrive Haywood 
Dinner at  Haywood  -  Mrs.  J.  ,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  J.  C.  Kellam,  A.  W.  Moursund,  YB,  MF 
Depart Haywood 
Arrive Bergstrom  AFB 
Depart Bergstrom  AFB 
Arrive Andrews  AFB 

Depart Andrews  AFB  -  Mrs.  J.  ,  YB,  MF,  Agent  Johns,  via  car  111  -
Drop YB  off  at  home  and  MF  at  Senate  Garage 

Arrive 4040 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

15 

17 

7 3:15p 

8 3:25p 

6:50p 

7:25p 

LBJ Ranch 

AW Ranch 

Haywood 

Bergstrom AFB 

Army 
helicopter 

Army 
helicopter 

Army 
helicopter 

AF Jetstar 

Mr. J.  C.  Kellam 

Mr. J.  C.  Kellam, 
A. W.  Moursund 

Mrs. J.  ,  YB,  MF, 
SA Youngblood 

Mrs. J.  ,  YB,  MF, 
Paul Glynn,  SA 
Youngblood, Kivett, 
Rundell 

AW Ranch 

Haywood 

Bergstrom AFB 
Austin 

Andrews AFB 
Washington 

3:25p 

3:35p 

7:20p 

11:35p 

Stop made  to 
pick up  A.  W. 
Moursund 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


