J	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date___12-16-62

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00a			Breakfast in bed	
2	10:00a			Reading papers in den - Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Jack Valenti	
3	11:30a			Depart LBJ Ranch by car - driving to Sharnhorst - MMV, Mr. Kellam	
4	1:45p			Arrive LBJ Ranch	
5	1:55p		f	George Brown, Falfurrias, Texas	
6	2:30p			Lunch - Mrs. J., Mrs. Bess Scott and her grand-daughter and grand-daughter's hu MMV, Jack Valenti, YB, MF, Mr. and Mrs. J. C. Kellam	sband;
7	3:15p			Depart LBJ Ranch	
8 ·	3:25p			Arrive AW Ranch - pick up AW Moursund, then on to Haywood by helicopter	
9	3:35უ	,		Arrive Haywood	
10	3:45p		,	Boating to Lake House	
11	4:15p			Arrive Lake House	
12	5:30p			Depart Lake House by boat	
13	5:55p			Arrive Haywood	
14	6:00p			Dinner at Haywood - Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. J. C. Kellam, A. W. Moursund, YB,	MF
15	6:50p			Depart Haywood	
16	7:20p			Arrive Bergstrom AFB	
17	7:25p			Depart Bergstrom AFB	
18	11:35p			Arrive Andrews AFB Depart Andrews AFB - Mrs. J., YB, MF, Agent Johns, via car lll -	
19	11:40p			Drop YB off at home and MF at Senate Garage	
20	12:27a			Arrive 4040	
	,				
			I		
					1
			ļ		
					i
	l				ł

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	INAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
7	3:15p	LBJ Ranch	Army helicopter	Mr. J. C. Kellam	AW Ranch	3:25p	Stop made to pick up A. W. Moursund		
8	3:25p	AW Ranch	Army helicopter	Mr. J. C. Kellam, A. W. Moursund	Haywood	3:35p			
15	6:50p	Haywood	Army helicopter	Mrs. J., YB, MF, SA Youngblood	Bergstrom AFE Austin	7:20p			
17	7:25p	Bergstrom AFB	AF Jetstar	Mrs. J., YB, MF, Paul Glynn, SA Youngblood, Kivett, Rundell	Andrews AFB Washington	11:35p			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.